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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:24.47 P 7/18/2018 HOXHOX 2018 Relay

T. Aronson, I. Pelayo, T. Prindiville, S. Singh

2021HOX Team: 1:23.61 T 8/10/2018 HOX2018 Relay

T.Prindiville, T.Aronson  I.Pelayo, A.Nelson-Zhang

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:06.58 82:05.321
1) Ricketts, Dorothy 5 2) Wondolowski, Brynlee 5 3) Brandt, P 6 4) Rock, Taylor 6

52.741:13.84
 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:29.52 P 6/17/2017 RHCC-PCRHCC 2017 Relay

J.Coburn, T.Brown, CJ Peterson, N.Struempf

2021HOX Team: 1:24.61 T 7/30/2016 HOX-PC2016 Relay

J. Craw, S. Wirth, G. Hodson, L. Tsubota

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:24.84 82:22.231
1) Ng, Ethan 6 2) Kubiak, Stephen 6 3) McConnell, William 6 4) Ng, Max 6

1:03.321:21.52

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  3:21.17---
1) Berglund, Anders 5 2) Yogaratnam, Xavier 6 3) Harris, Hudson 6 4) Barmby, Charlie 6

1:43.271:52.96
 
Event 3  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:07.02 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZCCCC 2014 Relay

K Christian, A Capelli, S Lew, B Hartman

2021HOX Team: 1:08.46 T 8/16/2008 HOX2008 Relay

A Howard, M Corda, M Turner, M Nielan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:27.21 81:31.161
1) Slyfield, Sophie 8 2) Beilke, Tyler 8 3) Cooley, Christie 8 4) Slyfield, Bitsy 8

1:27.34

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:42.82  1:42.342
1) Berglund, Grace 7 2) O'Grady, Mia 8 3) Ng, Zoey 8 4) Alling, Alison 8

36.861:05.96

    AForest Park Swim Team 1:48.83 41:47.773
1) Cochnauer, Lilly 7 2) Dawson, Demi 7 3) Kirby, Eve 8 4) Richardson, Zoe 8

45.481:03.35
 
Event 4  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:08.60 P 6/11/2005 CCCCCCCC2005 Relay

D Williams, C Chiapello, J Koski, A Silva

2021HOX Team: 1:06.17 T 8/8/2006 HOX2006 Relay

F White, N Sol, A Raines, C Akabane

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:28.39 81:32.581
1) Lush, Hudson 8 2) Lerouge, Aymeric 8 3) Kearns, Ryan 8 4) Agarwal, Aurav 8

38.4449.95

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.74  2:01.452
1) Ahuja, Ayaan 7 2) Pandya, Armaan 8 3) Yogaratnam, Hunter 8 4) Kelley, Will 8

1:00.881:06.86
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 2:14.02 P 6/18/2016 CCCCCCCC2016 Relay

A. Capelli, B. Hartman, M. O'Connell, A. Flagg

2021HOX Team: 2:12.13 T 8/11/2012 HOX2012 Relay

M Miller, B Peterson, E Harrison, A Pang

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:20.43 82:21.491
1) Alling, Mia 10 2) Bambury, Kate 9 3) Brandt, Maddie 10 4) Thornson, Kellan 10

30.0733.2340.3736.76

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:32.77  2:37.132
1) Nelson, Annika 9 2) Cooley, Coral 10 3) Yoo, Katelyn 9 4) Lush, Aubrey 10

21.0052.3921.4157.97

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:01.86  3:03.663
1) Pelayo, Isabella 9 2) Tompkins, Savannah 9 3) Melvin, Maddie 9 4) Singh, Sasha 9

1:13.6747.2715.2945.63
 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 2:07.46 P 7/10/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

I Kim, A Seybold, C Peterson, R Hagan

2021HOX Team: 2:02.61 T 8/16/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

N Chang, A Seybold, C Peterson, R Hagan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:23.02 82:22.941
1) Brandt, Colton 9 2) Kondapalli, Nathan 10 3) Iattoni, Cameron 10 4) Moreno, Blake 10

32.5833.4228.2548.77

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:42.12  2:44.712
1) Loen, Bennett 9 2) Bambury, Jack 9 3) Kong, Zayden 9 4) Field, Dylan 10

1:28.4017.6415.4140.67

    AForest Park Swim Team 4:18.85 44:00.973
1) Willms, Jude 9 2) Pate, Gavin 10 3) Murdock, Christopher 9 4) Padilla, Shia 9

2:02.5857.691:18.58
 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:58.82 P 6/14/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

M Price, B Peterson, E Harrison, A DePaco

2021HOX Team: 1:54.73 T 8/16/2014 HOX-PC2014 Relay

M Price, B Peterson, E Harrison, A DePaco

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.84 82:07.431
1) Rogness, Sammie 12 2) Heiden, Harlow 11 3) Kong, Rylie 12 4) McConnell, Mia 12

28.0631.7135.6332.44

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:14.82  2:16.172
1) Lerouge, Charlotte 11 2) Thomas, Taylor 12 3) Valdes, Isabella 11 4) Akey, Tatum 12

22.1339.2136.7736.71

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:18.76 42:21.973
1) Steffensen, Alexis 11 2) Hix, Hailey 12 3) Henggeler, Brooklyn 12 4) Wendling, Isabel 12

32.0533.0138.4135.29

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:23.88  2:25.274
1) Beck, Lauren 12 2) Mazzola, Bella 12 3) Christensen, Julia 12 4) Moreno, Alyssa 12

27.5737.9940.0638.26

    BForest Park Swim Team 2:58.50  NT5
1) Stewart, Makayla 12 2) Ringue, Scarlett 12 3) Pattison, Alexis 11 4) Ahrendt, Natalie 12

1:22.1447.0649.52
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:54.17 P 6/22/2016 HOX-PCHOX 2016 Relay

N. Chang, A. Seybold, C. Peterson, I. Kim

2021HOX Team: 1:51.61 T 7/30/2016 HOX2016 Relay

N.Chang, A. Seybold, C. Peterson, I. Kim

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:12.18 82:09.631
1) Larive, Logan 12 2) Iattoni, Pierce 12 3) Tsubota, Lucas 11 4) Lush, Griffin 12

28.1235.1035.7533.21

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:22.36  2:17.692
1) Mahanti, Ishaan 12 2) Craw, Jason 11 3) Wirth, Spencer 11 4) Kearns, Brady 11

33.1433.6337.3138.28

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:45.43 42:36.163
1) Geronimo, Xander 12 2) Newton, Jaden 11 3) Bonner, Morgan 12 4) McHuron, Ryder 11

33.9737.9345.6547.88
 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:54.28 P 6/16/2012 CCCCCCCC 2012 Relay

I Barattolo, S Klass, A Fusari, C Steffens

2021HOX Team: 1:55.57 T 8/1/2002 HOX2002 Relay

L Borman, S Wong, K Bierwith, N Bierwith

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:11.02 82:11.321
1) Patridge, Jenna 13 2) Thornson, Jolie 13 3) Craw, Emily 13 4) Brodigan, Hailey 14

28.8132.7437.6131.86

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:22.42  2:25.652
1) Morgan, Nicole 14 2) Pelayo, Addison 14 3) Pantano, Kendall 14 4) Grann, Ana-Clare 13

26.4237.7440.8537.41

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:49.85 42:53.953
1) Farmer, Audrey 13 2) Gomez, Makayla 14 3) Tayas, Emma 13 4) Farmer, Kayla 14

40.1435.1051.2843.33
 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:46.71 P 6/13/2018 HOX-PCHOX 2018 Relay

S. Sweet, W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, C. Peterson

2021HOX Team: 1:42.73 T 7/28/2018 HOX2018 Relay

c. Nicholas, W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, C. Peterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:54.69 81:55.111
1) Lerouge, Adrien 14 2) Platzbecker, Lukas 14 3) Wolfe, Verik 14 4) Kuta, Justin 14

24.2927.2633.4729.67

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:59.13  2:02.112
1) Gardner, Will 14 2) Wirth, Josh 14 3) Mahanti, Nick 14 4) Hebert, Bradley 13

25.1229.7633.7430.51

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:16.62 42:11.973
1) Dawson, Andrew 14 2) No, Nye 13 3) Llata, James 14 4) Duran, Ben 13

28.9635.0942.3830.19

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:26.88  2:30.554
1) Rathkanthiwar, Aryan 13 2) Goldstein, Brandon 13 3) Oh, Ryan 13 4) Ayati, Saami 14

38.7333.7935.6938.67
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:56.93 P 7/15/2006 HOXHOX 2006 Relay

L Borman, G Cappelletti, R Hagan, N Bierwith

2021HOX Team: 1:51.99 T 8/14/2004 HOX2004 Relay

L Francis, C Klescewski, K Bierwith, N Bierwith

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.06 8NT1
1) Pantano, Jordan 17 2) Johnson, Kayla 16 3) Webb, Lilyana 16 4) McCool, Kyra 15

27.3429.9436.2833.50

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.38  2:07.072
1) Jessop, Charlotte 15 2) Waizenegger, Emily 15 3) Gardner, Amelia 17 4) Nierotka, Ina 18

27.6430.8136.4532.48
 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

2021HOX Pool:137.:75999 P 6/25/2019 HOXHOX 2019 Relay

N. Chang, B. Peterson, C. Peterson, C. Jack

2021HOX Team: 1:37.45 T 7/27/2019 HOX2019 Relay

N.Chang, B.Peterson, C.Peterson, C.Jack

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:48.39 81:48.761
1) Akey, Parker 15 2) Tsubota, Chase 15 3) Peterson, Casey 17 4) Blanco, Brett 15

24.2423.2131.6629.28

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:50.39  1:53.412
1) Koopmans, Matthew 17 2) Christensen, Jack 15 3) Koopmans, Jonathan 15 4) Grann, Gavin 15

23.9826.4631.1728.78

    AForest Park Swim Team 1:56.91 41:53.803
1) Santa Maria, Robert 18 2) Martin, Tommy 16 3) Huynh, Elden 16 4) Wendling, Nate 16

25.2726.9733.1631.51

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:03.75  2:02.234
1) Kuta, Trevor 17 2) Hepner, Remy 15 3) Upadhyay, Kayven 15 4) Molina, Eduardo 16

25.951:05.9331.87
 
Event 13  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:16.38 P 8/7/2008 DAPACharlotte Meier

2021HOX Team: 1:20.28 T 8/9/1999 HOXPatricia Sullivan

ELTE1:41.53

BLUE1:50.00

PATC2:05.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Slyfield, Sophie 1:52.35 PATC 91:52.751
1:02.4549.90

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Wondolowski, Emersyn 2:02.47 PATC 52:26.702
1:06.4256.05

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ng, Zoey 2:15.20 42:15.193
1:09.481:05.72

Forest Park Swim Team  7Dawson, Demi 2:19.88 32:15.664
1:07.461:12.42

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8O'Grady, Mia 2:30.01  2:21.695
1:11.281:18.73

Forest Park Swim Team  7Hix, Peyton 2:34.66 2NT6
1:19.991:14.67

Forest Park Swim Team  8Stepp, Paige DQ  NT---
1:15.781:13.43
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 14  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:17.93 P 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

2021HOX Team: 1:17.93 T 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

ELTE1:41.68

BLUE1:50.00

PATC2:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Agarwal, Aurav 1:53.83 PATC 91:53.611
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Kelley, Will 2:46.14 52:33.902

1:19.021:27.12

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Yogaratnam, Hunter DQ  2:34.62---
1:15.231:12.95

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:10.34 P 6/7/2014 OCCGinny Vazquez-Azpiri

2021HOX Team: 1:10.00 T 8/1/1999 HOXKelsey Lewis

ELTE1:24.80

BLUE1:34.00

PATC1:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Brandt, Maddie 1:20.06 ELTE 91:19.361
42.9437.12

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Thornson, Kellan 1:20.18 ELTE 51:21.232
43.6136.57

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Nelson, Annika 1:23.79 ELTE 41:22.413
45.9737.82

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lush, Aubrey 1:33.62 BLUE  1:37.934
50.5543.07

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:08.66 P 8/1/2018 SSC-PCJed Johnson

2021HOX Team: 1:08.47 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

ELTE1:25.97

BLUE1:33.00

PATC1:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Brandt, Colton 1:22.30 ELTE 91:20.181
44.2238.08

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Iattoni, Cameron 1:24.65 ELTE 51:24.492
43.7340.92

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Field, Dylan 1:28.42 BLUE 41:28.723
44.1144.31

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Moreno, Blake 1:30.09 BLUE  1:32.324
50.0340.06

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:04.73 P 6/1/2019 OCCElisabeth Butler

2021HOX Team: 1:04.57 T 7/25/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

ELTE1:15.34

BLUE1:27.00

PATC1:35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Akey, Tatum 1:10.41 ELTE 91:10.941
38.5031.91
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Heiden, Harlow 1:15.44 BLUE 51:14.072
39.2236.22

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Rogness, Sammie 1:15.81 BLUE 41:14.883
41.9933.82

Forest Park Swim Team 11Steffensen, Alexis 1:16.46 BLUE 31:16.684
42.1634.30

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Thomas, Taylor 1:22.37 BLUE  1:21.015
42.2740.10

Forest Park Swim Team 12Henggeler, Brooklyn 1:23.72 BLUE 21:20.396
48.8634.86

Forest Park Swim Team 11Pattison, Alexis 1:38.45 11:42.847
53.6744.78

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:01.62 P 8/3/2016 HOX-PCNick chang

2021HOX Team: 1:00.57 T 8/13/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

ELTE1:15.33

BLUE1:25.00

PATC1:35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Iattoni, Pierce 1:12.09 ELTE 9NT1
38.4833.61

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Lush, Griffin 1:12.48 ELTE 51:12.772
39.0033.48

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Craw, Jason 1:15.78 BLUE 41:15.093
40.2235.56

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Tsubota, Lucas 1:21.22 BLUE  1:23.074
44.4036.82

Forest Park Swim Team 12Bonner, Morgan 1:29.18 PATC 31:28.945
46.6442.54

Forest Park Swim Team 11McHuron, Ryder 1:39.50 2NT6
49.0950.41

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:02.32 P 6/7/2014 OCCSophia Kosturos

2021HOX Team: 1:03.04 T 6/19/2013 HOX-PCAbriana Howard

ELTE1:11.87

BLUE1:22.00

PATC1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Craw, Emily 1:14.04 BLUE 91:13.361
41.2732.77

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Thornson, Jolie 1:14.33 BLUE 51:12.132
38.9835.35

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Brodigan, Hailey 1:19.96 BLUE 41:21.633
44.9635.00

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Grann, Ana-Clare 1:21.93 BLUE  1:20.704
45.6836.25

Forest Park Swim Team 13Tayas, Emma 1:24.55 PATC 31:23.795
46.8137.74
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 56.50 P 8/1/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

2021HOX Team: 55.65 T 8/2/2019 HOX-PCWyatt Bugbee

ELTE1:07.73

BLUE1:16.00

PATC1:27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team 14Dawson, Andrew 1:03.50 ELTE 91:03.901
34.9728.53

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kuta, Justin 1:04.80 ELTE 51:06.512
34.7530.05

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Lerouge, Adrien 1:05.69 ELTE 41:04.503
36.2629.43

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wirth, Josh 1:06.81 ELTE 31:08.264
35.7531.06

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Gardner, Will 1:07.30 ELTE  1:06.745
36.4430.86

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 1:01.26 P 7/31/2013 AKSkyler Hanson

2021HOX Team: 1:01.63 T 8/10/2013 HOX-PCMacKenzie Milham

ELTE1:09.42

BLUE1:20.00

PATC1:25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Gardner, Amelia 1:09.95 BLUE 91:10.501
37.7932.16

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Nierotka, Ina 1:11.37 BLUE 51:10.582
37.3833.99

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Jessop, Charlotte 1:13.37 BLUE 41:13.833
40.1933.18

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Waizenegger, Emily 1:13.44 BLUE  1:13.164
38.9334.51

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

2021HOX Pool: 55.22 P 6/25/2016 DAPABrannan Haket

2021HOX Team: 54.44 T 7/27/2019 HOXBo Peterson

ELTE1:01.74

BLUE1:11.00

PATC1:19.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Peterson, Casey 1:01.29 ELTE 959.821
32.9728.32

Forest Park Swim Team 18Santa Maria, Robert 1:04.92 BLUE 51:04.392
35.1229.80

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Molina, Eduardo 1:05.41 BLUE 41:07.393
35.2130.20

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tsubota, Chase 1:05.91 BLUE 31:03.684
34.5931.32
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 17.11 P 8/12/2006 HOX-PCMakenna Turner

2021HOX Team: 16.70 T 7/28/2018 HOXTatum Prindiville

ELTE21.38

BLUE25.00

PATC34.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Rock, Taylor 29.54 PATC 930.171
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Ricketts, Dorothy 31.87 PATC 529.202
Forest Park Swim Team  6Velasco, Briana 35.29 432.383
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Wenger, Abby 36.39 334.704
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Hull, Emily 36.81  36.165
Forest Park Swim Team  6Kirby, Lila 38.88 238.976

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 15.63 P 6/11/2004 HOX-PCForrest White

2021HOX Team: 15.63 T 8/4/2004 HOXForrest White

ELTE21.39

BLUE25.00

PATC34.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6McConnell, William 23.66 BLUE 922.661
Forest Park Swim Team  5Dawson, Dominic 34.43 534.542
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ng, Ethan 36.07 431.673
Forest Park Swim Team  6Pate, Beau 37.52 336.054
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Harris, Hudson 41.17 241.955
Forest Park Swim Team  5McHuron, Jax 42.58 147.186
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Harris, Owen 58.59  1:06.197
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Barmby, Charlie 1:00.07  52.928

 
Event 25  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 14.47 P 8/6/2014 CCCCKate Christian

2021HOX Team: 13.88 T 8/16/2008 HOXMaya Nielan

ELTE16.67

BLUE18.00

PATC23.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Slyfield, Bitsy 18.98 PATC 918.371
Forest Park Swim Team  8Kirby, Eve 21.48 PATC 518.462
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Alling, Alison 22.24 PATC 420.233
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Berglund, Grace 22.57 PATC 319.954
Forest Park Swim Team  8Richardson, Zoe 23.17 220.575
Forest Park Swim Team  7Valero, Bella 27.18 127.656
Forest Park Swim Team  8Ibanez, Sophia 27.72  30.597
Forest Park Swim Team  7Ibanez, Karina 29.09  32.888
Forest Park Swim Team  8Dominguez, Bella 30.44  27.869
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ahuja, Aanya 31.56  33.3910
Forest Park Swim Team  8Walters, Madilynn 32.59  29.9711
Forest Park Swim Team  7Richardson, Andi 33.40  32.3612
Forest Park Swim Team  7Ibanez, Isella 34.38  31.9613
Forest Park Swim Team  8Blanc, Vienna 37.08  35.9414
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 26  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 13.88 P 8/1/2001 RHCCMike Harris

2021HOX Team: 13.40 T 7/27/2019 HOXJackson Bailey

ELTE16.42

BLUE18.00

PATC22.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Kearns, Ryan 17.12 BLUE 917.051
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Barmby, Frankie 31.69 531.892
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ahuja, Ayaan 34.17 430.433
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ellingwood, Andrew 36.07  38.704

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 27.85 P 8/6/2014 CCCCAna Jih-Schiff

2021HOX Team: 27.41 T 8/14/2010 HOXMaya Nielan

ELTE31.88

BLUE35.00

PATC42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Thornson, Kellan 30.76 ELTE 931.151
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Bambury, Kate 31.04 ELTE 530.302
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Cooley, Coral 32.55 BLUE 432.853
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Nelson, Annika 32.74 BLUE  31.754
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pelayo, Isabella 36.62 PATC  36.835
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Singh, Sasha 39.61 PATC  38.716
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Tompkins, Savannah 49.57  45.997
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Aleena 1:00.14  1:01.178
Forest Park Swim Team 10Bolar, Bea 1:14.97 31:10.329
Forest Park Swim Team 10Myers, Maily 1:16.43 21:12.3910

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 26.88 P 8/6/2014 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

2021HOX Team: 26.19 T 7/22/2006 HOXDavid Morgan

ELTE31.60

BLUE35.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Iattoni, Cameron 32.47 BLUE 931.661
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Field, Dylan 33.54 BLUE 532.832
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Loen, Bennett 34.60 BLUE 434.773
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9McCormick, Finn 38.91 PATC  40.024
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Tessem, Lucas 42.61  41.925
Forest Park Swim Team 10Rubio, Regino 43.55 3NT6
Forest Park Swim Team  9Padilla, Shia 46.50 245.557
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Blik, Aden 47.38  54.488
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Mallavaram, Devan 48.90  52.319
Forest Park Swim Team  9Willms, Jude 50.18 152.2710
Forest Park Swim Team  9Murdock, Christopher 53.08  51.9311
Forest Park Swim Team 10Pate, Gavin DQ  50.54---
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 25.23 P 8/5/2015 cccc-PCKatie Mitchell

2021HOX Team: 24.53 T 8/15/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

ELTE28.75

BLUE33.00

PATC36.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McConnell, Mia 28.18 ELTE 926.651
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Kong, Rylie 28.58 ELTE 528.782
Forest Park Swim Team 12Hix, Hailey 29.92 BLUE 429.463
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Van Peteghem, Ava 30.77 BLUE  NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mazzola, Bella 31.05 BLUE 330.715
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Valdes, Isabella 31.16 BLUE  30.456
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Moreno, Alyssa 31.37 BLUE  30.427
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Estabrook, Avery 32.23 BLUE  32.948
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Christensen, Julia 33.22 PATC  32.859
Forest Park Swim Team 12Wendling, Isabel 33.38 PATC 232.4010
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Deneroff, Valentina 35.28 PATC  34.3411
Forest Park Swim Team 12Ringue, Scarlett 36.29 137.3112
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Blik, Aria 40.87  44.2913
Forest Park Swim Team 12Milward, Ana 43.80  42.9414
Forest Park Swim Team 12Hackett, Jade 43.99  49.5315
Forest Park Swim Team 12Berg, Hannah 58.49  57.9716

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 24.58 P 6/25/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

2021HOX Team: 24.29 T 7/23/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

ELTE28.75

BLUE31.50

PATC35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Iattoni, Pierce 28.35 ELTE 927.821
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Larive, Logan 28.76 BLUE 529.002
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Wirth, Spencer 30.79 BLUE 430.953
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mahanti, Ishaan 31.57 PATC  31.114
Forest Park Swim Team 11Newton, Jaden 35.08 336.315
Forest Park Swim Team 12Geronimo, Xander 35.14 233.726
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Webb, Luke 35.90  35.327
Forest Park Swim Team 11McHuron, Ryder 37.37 133.108

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 24.99 P 6/16/2012 CCCCCailey Steffens

2021HOX Team: 24.34 T 8/1/2002 HOXKim Bierwith

ELTE27.78

BLUE31.00

PATC35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Grann, Ana-Clare 30.74 BLUE 930.411
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Carpenter, Libby 31.14 PATC 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pelayo, Addison 31.66 PATC 431.233
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Morgan, Nicole 33.31 PATC  32.364
Forest Park Swim Team 13Farmer, Audrey 36.04 335.055
Forest Park Swim Team 14Farmer, Kayla 38.64 236.426
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team 14Leta-pombo, Amaya 41.74 141.107
 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 22.88 P 8/2/2017 CCCCBrennan Cheney

2021HOX Team: 22.70 T 8/10/2018 HOXRyder Hagan

ELTE25.88

BLUE29.00

PATC32.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kuta, Justin 24.01 ELTE 924.511
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Hebert, Bradley 25.07 ELTE 525.372
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Platzbecker, Lukas 27.83 BLUE 427.683
Forest Park Swim Team 14Llata, James 27.91 BLUE 327.594
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Mahanti, Nick 29.94 PATC  30.025
Forest Park Swim Team 13Duran, Ben 30.80 PATC 230.386
Forest Park Swim Team 13No, Nye 35.12 134.277
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Rathkanthiwar, Aryan 36.08  33.978
Forest Park Swim Team 13Brown, Collin 45.18  40.459

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 24.82 P 8/1/2004 HOXKim Bierwith

2021HOX Team: 24.44 T 8/1/2004 HOX-PCKim Bierwith

ELTE27.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team 17Newton, Aubrey 26.87 ELTE 957.311
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Webb, Lilyana 29.12 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Pantano, Jordan 30.61 4NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15McCool, Kyra 31.61 3NT4
Forest Park Swim Team 17Beine, Maddie 34.63 2NT5

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

2021HOX Pool: 22.33 P 6/20/2018 HOXBo Peterson

2021HOX Team: 21.95 T 7/27/2019 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

ELTE24.56

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Blanco, Brett 23.93 ELTE 9NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Grann, Gavin 24.44 ELTE 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Molina, Eduardo 24.88  NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Koopmans, Matthew 24.97 4NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Akey, Parker 24.99  NT5
Forest Park Swim Team 16Martin, Tommy 25.45  NT6
Forest Park Swim Team 15Halley-McCarty, Conor 25.67 353.907
Forest Park Swim Team 16Wendling, Nate 26.05 2NT8
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Christensen, Jack 26.70  NT9
Forest Park Swim Team 18Halley-McCarty, Evan 28.24 11:02.8910
Forest Park Swim Team 15Padilla, Kahil 30.01  NT11
Forest Park Swim Team 17McHuron, Carson 30.43  1:05.6212
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 22.93 P 7/18/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

2021HOX Team: 22.21 T 7/21/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

ELTE30.97

BLUE31.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Brandt, P 27.11 ELTE 925.951
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Wondolowski, Brynlee 39.56 PATC 537.772
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Pandya, Siena 44.08 443.613
Forest Park Swim Team  6Walters, Abigail 44.46 344.774

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 23.97 P 8/1/1991 BHCCLeon Drummer

2021HOX Team: 21.74 T 8/1/1991 HOXLeon Drummer

ELTE30.92

BLUE31.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Kubiak, Stephen 34.68 PATC 939.451
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Berglund, Anders 55.88 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ng, Max DQ  44.31---

 
Event 37  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 18.86 P 6/16/2012 CCCCAna Jih-Schiff

2021HOX Team: 19.03 T 7/27/2019 HOXTalia Aronson

ELTE22.61

BLUE24.00

PATC29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Cooley, Christie 26.12 PATC 927.061
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Beilke, Tyler 26.63 PATC 528.292
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Alling, Alison 32.68 4NT3
Forest Park Swim Team  7Dawson, Demi 33.40 330.204
Forest Park Swim Team  8Stepp, Paige 34.79 237.545
Forest Park Swim Team  8Walters, Madilynn 35.23 134.616
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Tompkins, Louisa 37.05  38.587
Forest Park Swim Team  7Hix, Peyton 45.51  41.828

 
Event 38  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 17.88 P 6/9/2018 CCCCDylan Gregory

2021HOX Team: 16.97 T 7/2/2006 HOXNoah Sol

ELTE22.82

BLUE25.00

PATC29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Agarwal, Aurav 26.38 PATC 9NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lush, Hudson 29.91 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lerouge, Aymeric 30.69 428.363
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 35.43 P 6/15/2013 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

2021HOX Team: 34.96 T 8/11/2012 HOXBelle Peterson

ELTE42.11

BLUE46.00

PATC52.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Bambury, Kate 41.46 ELTE 939.431
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Cooley, Coral 42.03 ELTE 542.262
Forest Park Swim Team 10Steen, Adrienne 46.74 PATC 446.833
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Tompkins, Savannah 57.82 356.314
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Melvin, Maddie 59.28  59.805

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 34.78 P 7/9/2008 HOXNoah Sol

2021HOX Team: 33.11 T 8/16/2008 HOXNoah Sol

ELTE42.92

BLUE45.00

PATC51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Kondapalli, Nathan 36.57 ELTE 936.351
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Bambury, Jack 45.01 PATC 545.352
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Kong, Zayden 50.43 PATC 451.143
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Thomas, Connor 55.85  57.224
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Mallavaram, Devan 58.96  59.095
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Blik, Aden 1:03.53  1:04.956
Forest Park Swim Team 10Pate, Gavin 1:08.13 31:06.657
Forest Park Swim Team  9Padilla, Shia 1:09.38 21:08.108

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 32.48 P 8/5/2015 cccc-PCKatie Mitchell

2021HOX Team: 31.40 T 8/15/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

ELTE37.91

BLUE43.00

PATC48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Heiden, Harlow 35.39 ELTE 935.811
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Thomas, Taylor 37.08 ELTE 537.052
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mazzola, Bella 40.12 BLUE 440.753
Forest Park Swim Team 12Hix, Hailey 40.77 BLUE 340.354
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lerouge, Charlotte 42.28 BLUE  43.455
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Beck, Lauren 44.21 PATC  45.516
Forest Park Swim Team 12Wendling, Isabel 44.25 PATC 243.687
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Field, Gianna 45.03 PATC  47.968
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Moran, Thea 47.59 PATC  NT9
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Deneroff, Valentina 48.03  49.3210
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Blik, Aria 53.45  NT11
Forest Park Swim Team 12Evans, Ivy 56.18 159.3012
Forest Park Swim Team 12Berg, Hannah 1:01.02  1:05.2613
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 31.12 P 8/1/2000 SRACM Masukawa

2021HOX Team: 30.92 T 8/4/2004 HOXSteven Stumph

ELTE37.95

BLUE43.00

PATC47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Craw, Jason 38.43 BLUE 938.421
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kearns, Brady 40.02 BLUE 541.532
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Deneroff, Massimo 42.47 BLUE 444.453
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mahanti, Ishaan 44.52 PATC  44.264
Forest Park Swim Team 11Newton, Jaden 47.10 346.965

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 32.24 P 6/16/2012 CCCCSarah Klass

2021HOX Team: 32.25 T 8/11/2012 HOX-PCMcKenna Miller

ELTE36.23

BLUE39.50

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Thornson, Jolie 38.25 BLUE 936.421
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Morgan, Nicole 42.48 PATC 542.932
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Carpenter, Libby 45.79 446.043

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 29.02 P 8/2/2017 RHCCGus Gingrich

2021HOX Team: 29.36 T 7/28/2018 HOXWyatt Bugbee

ELTE33.49

BLUE39.00

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Platzbecker, Lukas 34.23 BLUE 933.771
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Goldstein, Brandon 36.33 BLUE 536.522
Forest Park Swim Team 13Duran, Ben 40.17 PATC 440.363
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Oh, Ryan 41.46 PATC 341.804
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Rathkanthiwar, Aryan 41.70 PATC  41.765
Forest Park Swim Team 13No, Nye 44.90 243.756
Forest Park Swim Team 13Brown, Collin 48.31 149.177
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Ayati, Saami 54.90  54.968

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 31.68 P 6/2/2012 MEADMarie-Claire Schillinge

2021HOX Team: 32.26 T 6/2/2012 HOX-PCAllie Andrade

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Nierotka, Ina 35.19 91:18.471
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Waizenegger, Emily 36.92 51:18.722

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

2021HOX Pool: 28.32 P 6/2/2012 HOX-PCMatt Anderson

2021HOX Team: 28.38 T 6/2/2012 HOX-PCMatt Anderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tsubota, Chase 32.31 91:13.341
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Christensen, Jack 32.33 51:10.032
Forest Park Swim Team 16Wendling, Nate 32.79 41:15.093



Valley Swim Association - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:36 PM  6/15/2021  Page 15

2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team 18Halley-McCarty, Evan 35.64 3NT4
Forest Park Swim Team 16Martin, Tommy 35.92 21:10.445
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Upadhyay, Kayven 36.53 11:22.226
Forest Park Swim Team 15Padilla, Kahil 37.63  1:26.237
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Hepner, Remy 37.72  1:22.728

 
Event 47  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 20.25 P 7/18/2018 HOXTatum Prindville

2021HOX Team: 19.46 T 7/21/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

ELTE25.95

BLUE31.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Ricketts, Dorothy 37.70 PATC 932.941
Forest Park Swim Team  6Velasco, Briana 38.95 PATC 536.832
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Rock, Taylor 40.53 442.873
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Wondolowski, Brynlee 41.83 337.734
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Hull, Emily 45.81  40.595

 
Event 48  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 18.97 P 6/11/2004 HOXForrest White

2021HOX Team: 17.80 T 8/15/2004 HOXForrest  White

ELTE26.56

BLUE31.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Kubiak, Stephen 30.68 BLUE 930.751
Forest Park Swim Team  6Pate, Beau 37.57 PATC 536.022
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ng, Ethan 39.47 PATC 442.913
Forest Park Swim Team  5McHuron, Jax 47.71 350.874
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Berglund, Anders 47.77 242.025
Forest Park Swim Team  5Dawson, Dominic 56.33 144.596
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Harris, Owen 1:02.17  NT7
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Barmby, Charlie 1:19.88  1:18.728

 
Event 49  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 16.51 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZKate Christian

2021HOX Team: 17.23 T 7/28/2013 HOX-PCMadeleine Kan

ELTE20.69

BLUE24.00

PATC27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Slyfield, Sophie 23.82 BLUE 924.531
Forest Park Swim Team  8Kirby, Eve 24.33 PATC 522.912
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Slyfield, Bitsy 24.63 PATC 425.603
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Berglund, Grace 25.15 PATC 325.794
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Beilke, Tyler 27.72  28.815
Forest Park Swim Team  7Cochnauer, Lilly 30.63 228.596
Forest Park Swim Team  8Ibanez, Sophia 33.58 132.747
Forest Park Swim Team  7Ibanez, Karina 33.64  34.158
Forest Park Swim Team  8Blanc, Vienna 35.93  35.199
Forest Park Swim Team  7Valero, Bella 36.02  36.8210
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 49  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team  7Ibanez, Isella 39.02  38.0511
Forest Park Swim Team  8Dominguez, Bella 39.87  33.6112
Forest Park Swim Team  7Richardson, Andi 40.26  39.4713

 
Event 50  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 16.46 P 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

2021HOX Team: 15.88 T 8/8/2006 HOXForrest White

ELTE20.65

BLUE23.00

PATC28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lerouge, Aymeric 27.16 PATC 929.321
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Yogaratnam, Hunter 29.08 528.202
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ahuja, Ayaan 30.57 430.403
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Kelley, Will 31.50  32.124
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Loen, Cameron 35.48  34.815
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ellingwood, Andrew 45.22  1:06.836
Forest Park Swim Team  8Plumley, Adam 1:34.34 333.777

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 32.18 P 8/5/2015 CCCCKate Christian

2021HOX Team: 32.38 T 8/1/1999 HOXLauren Francis

ELTE38.33

BLUE44.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Alling, Mia 36.95 ELTE 936.721
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lush, Aubrey 45.84 PATC 543.832
Forest Park Swim Team 10Steen, Adrienne 48.21 PATC 449.013
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pelayo, Isabella 48.38 PATC 347.294
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Singh, Sasha 48.78 PATC  49.945
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Yoo, Katelyn 49.21  45.416
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Aleena 1:06.69  1:09.107
Forest Park Swim Team  9Geronimo, Kaylee 1:13.02 21:17.088
Forest Park Swim Team 10Bolar, Bea 1:15.59 11:18.419
Forest Park Swim Team 10Myers, Maily 1:15.81  1:05.3210

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 32.17 P 8/3/2016 HOXSam Seybold

2021HOX Team: 31.66 T 8/13/2016 HOX-PCSam Seybold

ELTE38.53

BLUE43.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Brandt, Colton 38.00 ELTE 936.831
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Moreno, Blake 38.18 ELTE 539.172
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Bambury, Jack 39.98 BLUE 442.243
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Loen, Bennett 41.59 BLUE  42.554
Forest Park Swim Team 10Rubio, Regino 53.43 3NT5
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 29.29 P 8/5/2015 ccccKatie Mitchell

2021HOX Team: 29.09 T 8/12/2012 HOXAbriana Howard

ELTE34.13

BLUE40.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McConnell, Mia 32.11 ELTE 932.121
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Rogness, Sammie 33.93 ELTE 532.972
Forest Park Swim Team 11Steffensen, Alexis 35.29 BLUE 435.453
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Van Peteghem, Ava 35.73 BLUE  NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Christensen, Julia 38.39 BLUE 338.555
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Beck, Lauren 38.49 BLUE  38.016
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Moreno, Alyssa 38.75 BLUE  37.457
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Field, Gianna 41.48 PATC  43.038
Forest Park Swim Team 12Stewart, Makayla 50.99 250.699
Forest Park Swim Team 12Hackett, Jade 54.70 151.6210
Forest Park Swim Team 12Milward, Ana 59.27  56.1111

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 29.00 P 6/18/2016 HOX-PCIsaac Kim

2021HOX Team: 27.56 T 7/30/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

ELTE34.82

BLUE39.00

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Larive, Logan 33.21 ELTE 933.051
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kearns, Brady 39.37 PATC 539.472
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Deneroff, Massimo 40.99 PATC 442.363
Forest Park Swim Team 12Geronimo, Xander 47.48 347.814
Forest Park Swim Team 11Gonzalez, Kayro 1:08.02 21:15.385

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 28.87 P 6/19/2013 HOX-PCAbriana Howard

2021HOX Team: 27.68 T 8/11/2013 HOX-PCAbriana Howard

ELTE32.57

BLUE37.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Patridge, Jenna 31.61 ELTE 931.291
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Craw, Emily 32.96 BLUE 532.532
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Brodigan, Hailey 35.72 BLUE 434.743
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pantano, Kendall 36.84 BLUE  37.044
Forest Park Swim Team 14Farmer, Kayla 44.49 343.495

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 26.42 P 8/1/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

2021HOX Team: 26.10 T 7/28/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

ELTE31.69

BLUE34.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wolfe, Verik 28.62 ELTE 929.611
Forest Park Swim Team 14Dawson, Andrew 29.82 ELTE 529.762
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Lerouge, Adrien 30.20 ELTE 429.893
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Hebert, Bradley 30.33 ELTE 330.644
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Oh, Ryan 36.96 PATC  36.915
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Goldstein, Brandon 38.05 PATC  36.566
Forest Park Swim Team 14Taylor, Keydri 40.07 241.387

 
Event 57  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 27.73 P 8/1/2004 HOXKim Bierwith

2021HOX Team: 28.62 T 8/1/2004 HOX-PCKim Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Forest Park Swim Team 17Newton, Aubrey 29.05 91:01.631
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Oh, Siena 30.15 51:06.232
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Simpson, Aubrey 30.46 4NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Jessop, Charlotte 32.99 31:10.324
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Pantano, Jordan 33.91  1:16.795
Forest Park Swim Team 17Beine, Maddie 43.36 21:39.226

 
Event 58  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

2021HOX Pool: 25.84 P 6/26/2019 HOXNicholas Chang

2021HOX Team: 25.09 T 8/13/2011 HOXMichael Anderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Akey, Parker 28.52 91:03.961
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Koopmans, Matthew 28.90 51:02.262
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Koopmans, Jonathan 29.09 41:03.103
Forest Park Swim Team 16Huynh, Elden 29.49 31:05.514
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Grann, Gavin 30.19  1:05.565
Forest Park Swim Team 18Santa Maria, Robert 31.53 21:06.786

 
Event 59  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 18.04 P 8/6/2014 RHCCAddy Vonderahe

2021HOX Team: 17.70 T 8/8/2006 HOXMakenna Turner

ELTE26.30

BLUE30.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Brandt, P 24.49 ELTE 924.441
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Wenger, Abby 44.52 548.102
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Pandya, Siena 54.54 452.483
Forest Park Swim Team  6Walters, Abigail DQ  47.00---

 
Event 60  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 18.30 P 6/11/2005 BHCCForrest White

2021HOX Team: 17.83 T 8/12/2012 HOXAlex LeCoque

ELTE27.34

BLUE30.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6McConnell, William 28.81 BLUE 927.031
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ng, Max 48.06 542.222
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Yogaratnam, Xavier 1:05.65 443.773
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Harris, Hudson DQ  48.71---
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 61  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 15.04 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZKate Christian

2021HOX Team: 15.05 T 7/23/2008 HOXMaya Nielan

ELTE18.98

BLUE22.00

PATC28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Cooley, Christie 20.70 BLUE 919.971
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Wondolowski, Emersyn 25.76 PATC 526.532
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ng, Zoey 28.42 426.043
Forest Park Swim Team  8Richardson, Zoe 30.48 327.214
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8O'Grady, Mia 34.91  38.915
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Tompkins, Louisa 37.63  37.956
Forest Park Swim Team  7Cochnauer, Lilly DQ  28.47---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Ahuja, Aanya DQ  47.59---

 
Event 62  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 15.09 P 7/18/2012 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

2021HOX Team: 14.74 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

ELTE18.99

BLUE22.50

PATC27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Kearns, Ryan 21.93 BLUE 921.991
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lush, Hudson 25.42 PATC 521.792
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pandya, Armaan 40.17 4NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Loen, Cameron 40.75  NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Barmby, Frankie 43.68  NT5

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 29.76 P 6/18/2016 CCCC-PCBailey Hartman

2021HOX Team: 29.88 T 8/15/2010 HOX-PCMakenna Turner

ELTE36.60

BLUE43.00

PATC50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Alling, Mia 33.72 ELTE 933.591
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Brandt, Maddie 34.60 ELTE 534.192
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Yoo, Katelyn 40.77 BLUE 442.633
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Melvin, Maddie 45.68 PATC  46.194

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 29.21 P 6/25/2014 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

2021HOX Team: 28.23 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

ELTE37.98

BLUE43.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Kondapalli, Nathan 37.12 ELTE 937.061
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Kong, Zayden 47.65 PATC 543.982
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Thomas, Connor 49.59 454.943
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Tessem, Lucas 57.72  50.784
Forest Park Swim Team  9Willms, Jude 1:05.65 3NT5
Forest Park Swim Team  9Murdock, Christopher DQ  1:10.27---
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 27.46 P 7/18/2015 HOX-PCAlexis Depaco

2021HOX Team: 26.89 T 8/1/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

ELTE32.03

BLUE37.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Akey, Tatum 31.42 ELTE 932.111
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Kong, Rylie 31.71 ELTE 532.002
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lerouge, Charlotte 33.66 BLUE 433.443
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Valdes, Isabella 34.01 BLUE  33.074
Forest Park Swim Team 12Henggeler, Brooklyn 34.75 BLUE 333.395
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Estabrook, Avery 41.37 PATC  41.306
Forest Park Swim Team 11Pattison, Alexis 45.75 246.357
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Moran, Thea 48.66  48.078
Forest Park Swim Team 12Stewart, Makayla DQ  53.76---

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 26.93 P 6/18/2016 HOXCasey Peterson

2021HOX Team: 26.45 T 7/30/2016 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

ELTE32.56

BLUE37.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Tsubota, Lucas 31.99 ELTE 932.221
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Lush, Griffin 32.16 ELTE 532.462
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Wirth, Spencer 35.37 BLUE 435.783
Forest Park Swim Team 12Bonner, Morgan 37.36 PATC 336.024
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Webb, Luke 42.80 PATC  40.205

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 27.59 P 6/11/2002 HOXKim Bierwith

2021HOX Team: 26.24 T 8/1/2002 HOXKim Bierwith

ELTE30.38

BLUE35.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Patridge, Jenna 31.98 BLUE 932.331
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pantano, Kendall 35.96 PATC 536.402
Forest Park Swim Team 13Tayas, Emma 37.05 PATC 435.933
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pelayo, Addison 40.54 PATC 340.134
Forest Park Swim Team 13Farmer, Audrey 46.83 240.755
Forest Park Swim Team 14Leta-pombo, Amaya 53.40 153.646

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 24.52 P 6/13/2018 DHSTJacob Mohrland

2021HOX Team: 24.07 T 8/10/2018 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

ELTE28.99

BLUE33.50

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wolfe, Verik 27.66 ELTE 926.941
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Gardner, Will 30.05 BLUE 530.262
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wirth, Josh 30.53 BLUE 430.343
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday

(Event 68  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Mahanti, Nick 32.81 BLUE  32.374
Forest Park Swim Team 14Llata, James 35.37 PATC 333.125
Forest Park Swim Team 14Taylor, Keydri 37.90 PATC 236.766

 
Event 69  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 26.68 P 8/1/2004 HOX-PCKim Bierwith

2021HOX Team: 26.50 T 8/1/2004 HOX-PCKim Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Simpson, Aubrey 29.50 9NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Oh, Siena 30.51 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Gardner, Amelia 30.63 41:07.283
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Webb, Lilyana 31.95  NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15McCool, Kyra 33.52  1:17.695

 
Event 70  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

2021HOX Pool: 24.68 P 6/22/2011 HOX-PCRiley Hagan

2021HOX Team: 24.68 T 6/22/2011 HOX-PCRiley Hagan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Peterson, Casey 25.19 955.591
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Blanco, Brett 26.32 5NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Koopmans, Jonathan 27.10 459.843
Forest Park Swim Team 15Halley-McCarty, Conor 28.01 31:02.114
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Upadhyay, Kayven 30.57  1:15.915
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Hepner, Remy 31.59  1:12.516
Forest Park Swim Team 17McHuron, Carson 35.46 2NT7

 
Event 71  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:16.94 P 7/18/2018 HOXHOX 2008 Relay

T.Prindiville, T Aronson, A Nelson-Zhang, I.Pelayo

2021HOX Team: 1:12.07 T 7/28/2018 HOX2018 Relay

T.Prindiville, A.Nelson-Zhang, T.Aronson, I.Pelayo

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:57.15 81:46.971
1) Wondolowski, Brynlee 5 2) Ricketts, Dorothy 5 3) Rock, Taylor 6 4) Brandt, P 6

51.071:06.08
 
Event 72  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:19.23 P 7/11/2012 HOX-PCHOX 2012 Relay

A LeCoque, R Brents, S Hodson, C Casagrande

2021HOX Team: 1:11.87 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PC2012 Relay

A LeCoque S Hodson S Seybold R Brents

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:12.36 82:51.331
1) Yogaratnam, Xavier 6 2) Harris, Hudson 6 3) Barmby, Charlie 6 4) Berglund, Anders 5

1:46.981:25.38

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:03.49---
1) Ng, Ethan 6 2) Ng, Max 6 3) Kubiak, Stephen 6 4) McConnell, William 6

55.311:16.64
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 73  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:00.40 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZCCCC 2014 Relay

B Hartman, A Capelli, S Rosemont, K Christian

2021HOX Team: 59.61 T 8/17/2008 HOX2008 Relay

M Turner, A Raines, A Howard, M Nielan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:17.47 81:13.401
1) Slyfield, Bitsy 8 2) Slyfield, Sophie 8 3) Beilke, Tyler 8 4) Cooley, Christie 8

37.0940.38

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:30.93  1:21.912
1) Ng, Zoey 8 2) Alling, Alison 8 3) O'Grady, Mia 8 4) Berglund, Grace 7

46.4444.49

    AForest Park Swim Team 1:51.48 41:32.643
1) Kirby, Eve 8 2) Cochnauer, Lilly 7 3) Dawson, Demi 7 4) Richardson, Zoe 8

14.551:36.93
 
Event 74  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 59.70 P 7/18/2012 HOX-PCHOX 2012 Free Relay

R Hagan, N Chang, A Seybold, C Peterson

2021HOX Team: 57.59 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PC2012 HOX Free Relay

C Peterson A Seybold N Chang R Hagan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:17.00 81:14.121
1) Lush, Hudson 8 2) Agarwal, Aurav 8 3) Lerouge, Aymeric 8 4) Kearns, Ryan 8

24.0053.00

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:53.84  1:39.622
1) Kelley, Will 8 2) Yogaratnam, Hunter 8 3) Loen, Cameron 7 4) Pandya, Armaan 8

1:54.20
 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:57.16 P 6/18/2016 CCCCCCCC2016 Relay

M. O'Connell, B. Hartman, M. Blackwell, S. Lew

2021HOX Team: 1:55.55 T 8/15/2010 HOX2010 Relay

M Turner, M Lorenz, A Howard, M Nielan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.10 82:32.291
1) Melvin, Maddie 9 2) Singh, Sasha 9 3) Tompkins, Savannah 9 4) Yoo, Katelyn 9

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.23  2:03.642
1) Brandt, Maddie 10 2) Thornson, Kellan 10 3) Alling, Mia 10 4) Bambury, Kate 9

32.2031.3731.8631.80

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:17.69  2:15.123
1) Cooley, Coral 10 2) Lush, Aubrey 10 3) Pelayo, Isabella 9 4) Nelson, Annika 9

24.4245.0036.1332.14

    AForest Park Swim Team 4:04.88 43:42.324
1) Steen, Adrienne 10 2) Zane, Elle 9 3) Myers, Maily 10 4) Bolar, Bea 10

2:06.181:07.3318.5332.84
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:53.24 P 7/16/2014 HOX-PCBlackhawk 2014 Relay

I Kim, C Peterson, A Seybold, R Hagan

2021HOX Team: 1:50.16 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

C Peterson, A Seybold, I Kim, R Hagan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:09.94 82:06.981
1) Iattoni, Cameron 10 2) Kondapalli, Nathan 10 3) Moreno, Blake 10 4) Brandt, Colton 9

30.8534.8231.8732.40

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:21.01  2:17.242
1) Bambury, Jack 9 2) Loen, Bennett 9 3) Kong, Zayden 9 4) Field, Dylan 10

33.7136.9436.4433.92

    AForest Park Swim Team 3:29.41 43:43.453
1) Willms, Jude 9 2) Pate, Gavin 10 3) Padilla, Shia 9 4) Murdock, Christopher 9

50.3155.5452.1251.44
 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:46.77 P 6/14/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

A DePaco, B Peterson, E Harrison, M Price

2021HOX Team: 1:43.55 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PC2014 Relay

B Peterson, E Harrison, M Price, A DePaco

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:04.87 82:08.851
1) Steffensen, Alexis 11 2) Wendling, Isabel 12 3) Henggeler, Brooklyn 12 4) Hix, Hailey 12

27.1234.8132.9629.98

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.82 42:03.192
1) Valdes, Isabella 11 2) Mazzola, Bella 12 3) Thomas, Taylor 12 4) Moreno, Alyssa 12

32.5631.6930.6132.96

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:08.35  2:10.073
1) Heiden, Harlow 11 2) Christensen, Julia 12 3) Estabrook, Avery 12 4) Lerouge, Charlotte 11

30.8133.3129.8234.41

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  1:52.67---
1) Rogness, Sammie 12 2) Kong, Rylie 12 3) Akey, Tatum 12 4) McConnell, Mia 12

27.5929.8828.2529.82
 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:40.96 P 7/16/2016 HOX-PCHOX 2016 Relay

 C.Peterson, N. Chang, A. Seybold, I. Kim

2021HOX Team: 1:39.64 T 7/30/2016 HOX2016 Relay

C. Peterson, N. Chang, R. Hagan, I. Kim,

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:53.42 81:54.521
1) Lush, Griffin 12 2) Craw, Jason 11 3) Larive, Logan 12 4) Iattoni, Pierce 12

28.1528.2928.8528.13

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:09.57  2:00.752
1) Wirth, Spencer 11 2) Mahanti, Ishaan 12 3) Kearns, Brady 11 4) Tsubota, Lucas 11

30.4134.4133.1531.60

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:44.84 42:15.023
1) Bonner, Morgan 12 2) Newton, Jaden 11 3) Gonzalez, Kayro 11 4) Geronimo, Xander 12

1:34.1618.9815.2236.48
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:41.98 P 6/16/2012 HOX2012 Relay

A Fusari, I Barattolo, S Klass, C Steffens

2021HOX Team: 1:43.30 T 8/1/2002 HOX2002 Relay

N Bierwith  L Borman, S Wong, K Bierwith

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:58.05 81:54.931
1) Thornson, Jolie 13 2) Craw, Emily 13 3) Brodigan, Hailey 14 4) Patridge, Jenna 13

27.0931.3329.7229.91

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.87  2:07.022
1) Pelayo, Addison 14 2) Morgan, Nicole 14 3) Pantano, Kendall 14 4) Grann, Ana-Clare 13

29.9733.5732.5831.75

    AForest Park Swim Team 2:29.04 42:40.303
1) Tayas, Emma 13 2) Leta-pombo, Amaya 14 3) Farmer, Kayla 14 4) Farmer, Audrey 13

28.3245.3041.2634.16
 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:35.70 P 6/13/2018 HOX-PCHOX 2018 Relay

W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, S.Sweet, C. Peterson

2021HOX Team: 1:30.24 T 8/10/2018 HOX-PC2018 Relay

W. bugbee, S. Sweet, C. Peterson, R. Hagan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:41.19 81:40.881
1) Wolfe, Verik 14 2) Hebert, Bradley 13 3) Lerouge, Adrien 14 4) Kuta, Justin 14

25.0825.9624.8925.26

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:50.48  1:50.812
1) Wirth, Josh 14 2) Platzbecker, Lukas 14 3) Goldstein, Brandon 13 4) Gardner, Will 14

27.2328.6226.7027.93

    AForest Park Swim Team 1:53.67 41:55.313
1) Dawson, Andrew 14 2) Taylor, Keydri 14 3) Duran, Ben 13 4) Llata, James 14

28.3429.2230.3925.72

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:17.09  2:13.134
1) Oh, Ryan 13 2) Rathkanthiwar, Aryan 13 3) Ayati, Saami 14 4) Mahanti, Nick 14

23.6842.6640.5330.22
 
Event 81  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:44.04 P 7/15/2006 HOXHOX 2011 Relay

C Klein, A Rambajan, L Radich, L Jeakins

2021HOX Team: 1:40.29 T 8/1/2004 HOX2004 Relay

S Wong,  K Bierwith, N Bierwith, L Francis

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:51.09 81:52.361
1) Oh, Siena 15 2) Gardner, Amelia 17 3) Webb, Lilyana 16 4) Nierotka, Ina 18

26.7928.0728.1628.07

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:59.44  1:58.922
1) Jessop, Charlotte 15 2) Waizenegger, Emily 15 3) Pantano, Jordan 17 4) Johnson, Kayla 16

28.2331.4529.2930.47
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2021 Forest Park @ HOX - 6/9/2021

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 82  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2021HOX Pool: 1:29.49 P 6/26/2019 HOXHOX 2019 Relay

N.Chang, B. Peterson, C. Jack, C. Peterson

2021HOX Team: 1:27.76 T 7/27/2019 HOX2019 Relay

N. Chang, C. Peterson, C. Jack, B. Peterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:37.30 81:33.901
1) Blanco, Brett 15 2) Koopmans, Matthew 17 3) Akey, Parker 15 4) Peterson, Casey 17

23.2624.7124.3624.97

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:38.48  1:38.902
1) Koopmans, Jonathan 15 2) Molina, Eduardo 16 3) Tsubota, Chase 15 4) Grann, Gavin 15

23.8625.2024.2925.13

    AForest Park Swim Team 1:39.78 41:46.793
1) Martin, Tommy 16 2) Wendling, Nate 16 3) Huynh, Elden 16 4) Halley-McCarty, Conor 15

24.9524.7724.8225.24

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:50.22  1:45.754
1) Hepner, Remy 15 2) Upadhyay, Kayven 15 3) Kuta, Trevor 17 4) Christensen, Jack 15

27.7427.2027.7527.53
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 82

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 1176 2. Forest Park Swim Team 320


